1400 S Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026
636.660.4084
Specification Sheet
Citadel™ 4s
Type
Project

•	 Commercial kitchens and prep areas
•	 Car wash facilities
Part Number Breakdown Example
OSCT4S SSDTO90 H E10 C102T50SFA 10L40 VH
Family Length Lens Options Lumens CCT CRI Voltage Dimming Latches Mounting Hub Location Emergency Cord Control
CT4s:
Citadel 4
small
2: 2 ft SCA: Smooth Clear Acrylic
SFA: Smooth Frosted Acrylic
SCP: Smooth Clear PC
SFP: Smooth Frosted PC
10L: 10,000 lm
15L: 15,000 lm
20L: 20,000 lm
XL: xx,000 lm*
40K: 4000K
50K: 5000K
Blank: 80 CRI
90: 90 CRI
Blank: Universal
(120–277 VAC)
H: High
(347–480 VAC)
Blank: 0-10V
DTO: Dim to
OFF
W: White
SS: Stainless
Steel
VH: V-hook
MSS: Mounting Strap
MBS: Rigid Mount
SPM: Single Pendant
¾”
2T50: 2 Top ½”
E50: 1 End ½”
C75: Center ¾”
E10: 10 W
Emergency
C10: 10 ft White
C10P: 10 ft White
Cord with Plug
OS: PIR
Occupancy
Sensor
IP66IP65 IP69IP67
BASE OPTIONS
Fiberglass Housing
WA R R A NTY
1400 S Old Highway 141
Fenton, MO 63026